SCT71403 Series
Rev.1.4
   For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    1
Product Folder Links:  SCT71403 Series
芯 洲 科 技
Silicon Content Technology
3V-40V Vin, 300mA, 2.4uA IQ, Low-Dropout Regulator with PG Feature
FEATURES

Revision 1.3: Update DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION and TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION.
Revision 1.4: Update MSL level and add test condition for loadregulation.
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Orderable Device
Output
Voltage
Package
Package
Marking
PINS MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71403F50ADVAR Fixed 5.0V DFN2X2-6 50A 6 1 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33ADVAR Fixed 3.3V DFN2X2-6 33A 6 1 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50DVAR Fixed 5.0V DFN2X2-6 F50 6 1 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33DVAR Fixed 3.3V DFN2X2-6 F33 6 1 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50MTER Fixed 5.0V EMSOP3x3-8 F50 8 3 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F33MTER Fixed 3.3V EMSOP3x3-8 F33 8 3 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F50TWDR Fixed 5.0V SOT23-5 F50 5 3 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33TWDR Fixed 3.3V SOT23-5 F33 5 3 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50DTBR Fixed 5.0V DFN3X3-8 F50 8 1 Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403F33DTBR Fixed 3.3V DFN3X3-8 F33 8 1 Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403 Series
For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved        3
Product Folder Links:  SCT71403 Series
PIN CONFIGURATION
VIN